Loan Acct Number S611 0161779 00

BSB/Acct ID No. 116-911 016177900

Phone Banking Plus Statement Start Date 01/07/2018
1333 22 Statement End Date 09/09/2018
Page 20f2

Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Loan Balance
01 Jul 2018 Opening Balance 207,353.58

Interest Rate 6.530% PA

08 Jul 2018 INTEREST 1,112.89 208,466.47
08 Jul 20183 ADMIN FEE 12.00 208,478.47
09 Jul 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 207,117.47
08 Aug 2018 INTEREST 1,148.68 208,266.15
08 Aug 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 208,278.15
09 Aug 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 206,917.15
08 Sep 2018 INTEREST 1,147.57 208,064.72
08 Sep 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 208,076.72
09 Sep 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 206,715.72
09 Sep 2018 Closing Balance 206,715.72

258/02/01/ C019667 E-14527 /S-16610 /I-33220 000000




Loan Acct Number S611 0161779 00

BSB/Acct ID No. 116-911 016177900

Phone Banking Plus Statement Start Date 01/07/2018
T 13 33 22 Statement End Date 09/09/2018
Page 20f2

Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Loan Balance
01 Jul 2018 Opening Balance : 207,353.58

Interest Rate 6.530% PA

08 Jul 2018 INTEREST 1,112.89 208,466.47
08 Jul 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 208,478.47
09 Jul 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 207,117.47
08 Aug 2018 INTEREST 1,148.68 208,266.15
08 Aug 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 208,278.15
09 Aug 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 206,917.15
08 Sep 2018 INTEREST 1,147.57 208,064.72
08 Sep 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 208,076.72
09 Sep 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 206,715.72
09 Sep 2018 Closing Balance 206,715.72

258/02/01/ CO19667 E-14527 /S-16610 /1-33220 00000




Loan Acct Number S611 0161779 00
BSB/Acct ID No. 116-911 016177900

Phone Banking Plus Statement Start Date 10/09/2018
= 133322 Statement End Date 09/03/2019
Page 2 0f 2

Transaction Details

Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Loan Balance

10 Sep 2018 Opening Balance 206,715.72
Interest Rate 6.530% PA

19 Sep 2018 INTEREST RATE CHANGE TO 6.67% PA

206,715.72
08 Oct 2018 INTEREST 1,125.33 207,841.05
08 Oct 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 207,853.05
09 Oct 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 206,492.05
08 Nov 2018 INTEREST 1,169.76 207,661.81
08 Nov 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 207,673.81
09 Nov 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,361.00 206,312.81
08 Dec 2018 INTEREST 1,131.05 207,443.86
08 Dec 2018 ADMIN FEE 12.00 207,455.86
09 Dec 2018 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 206,074.86
08 Jan 2019 INTEREST 1,167.40 207,242.26
08 Jan 2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 207,254.26
09 Jan 2019 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 205,873.26
08 Feb 2019 INTEREST 1,166.26 207,039.52
08 Feb 2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 207,051.52
09 Feb 2019 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 205,670.52
08 Mar 2019 INTEREST 1,052.36 206,722.88
08 Mar 2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 206,734.88
09 Mar 2019 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 205,353.88
09 Mar 2019 Closing Balance 205,353.88

Your mortgage terms require you to insure all buildings and improvements on your property. Please review the replacement
value of your property and check your insurance to ensure you have adequate cover. For general information on property
insurance, visit the Australian Securities and Investments Commission’s MoneySmart website: www.moneysmart.gov.au. To
discuss your specific insurance needs, contact your current insurer or visit your local branch.

680/02/01/ C018901 E-14079 /S-15846 /-31692 000000




Loan Acct Number S611 0161779 00

BSB/Acct ID No. 116-911 016177900

Phone Banking Plus Statement Start Date 10/03/2019
13 33 22 Statement End Date 30/06/2019
D Page 20f2
Transaction Details
Date Transaction Description Debit Credit Loan Balance
10 Mar 2019 Opening Balance 205,353.88
Interest Rate 6.670% PA
08 Apr 2019 INTEREST 1,163.32 206,517.20
08 Apr 2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 206,529.20
09 Apr 2019 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 205,148.20
08 May 2019 INTEREST 1,124.66 206,272.86
08 May 2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 206,284.86
09 May 2019 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 204,903.86
08 Jun 2019 INTEREST 1,160.77 206,064.63
08 Jun 2019 ADMIN FEE 12.00 206,076.63
09 Jun 2019 OUTWARD D/E 1,381.00 204,695.63
18 Jun 2019 INTEREST RATE CHANGE TO 6.47% PA
204,695.63
30 Jun 2019 Closing Balance 204,695.63

870/02/05/ C143110 E-6595 /S-6700 /I-13400 00000




